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Please note that the following meeting of the above Committee will be held as
indicated below:

Date : 8 May 1995
Time : 08:45 - 17:30
Venue : Large auditorium, 120 Plein St

AGENDA

Seminar on defence and the Constitution.

The programme is attached.

H EBRAHIM
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY

Enquiries: Katharine McKenzie (Tel 24 5031 or 403-2174)



REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

. CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY

THEME COMMITTEE 6.4
SECURITY APPARATUS

WORKSHOP : 8 MAY 1995
VENUE: LARGE AUDITORIUM, 120 PLEIN ST

" DEFENCE AND THE CONSTITUTION -

08:45 Registration and tea
09:00 Opening and Welcome

Ms Jenny Schreiner, Chairperson Theme Committee 6.4

09:15 The interim Constitution and a brief comparative audit of other

constitutions
Speaker: Prof Deon Fourie, Unisa
09:35 Discussion
10:00 Role and functions of the Defence Force: overview
Speaker: Mr Fana Hlongwane, Ministry of Defence
Respondent: Mr Gavin Cawthra, Military Research Group
10:40 Discussion
11:00 Tea
11:20 Role and functions of the Defence Force: The Part time Forces and

personnel procurement

Speaker: Brig Joan van der Poel, SANDF
" Respondent: Mr S J Macintosh, African Armed Forces

Respondent: Mr Richard Steele, Conscientious Objector
Support Group .



12:00

12:20

12:40

13:00

14:00

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:00
16:20

16:40

17:00

17:30

Discussion

Civil/military relations: national security doctrine

Speaker: Mr Laurie Nathan, Centre for Conflict Resolution
Discussion

Lunch

Civil/military relations: The Defence Secretary as a mechanism of
civilian control and chain of command

Speaker: Brig Jack Grundlingh, SANDF
Speaker: Lt Gen W Kritzinger, SANDF
Discussion

Civil/military relations: mechanisms and civilian control
Speaker: Mr Geoff Brown, |Idasa
Discussion

Rights and duties of members of the defence force

Speaker: Mr Fana Hlongwane, Ministry of Defence
Respondent: Mr Paul-Bolke Mertz, Military Research Group
Tea

Discussion

Arms industry and arms trade
Speaker : Mr Krish Naidoo, Armscor
Discussion

Closure



