# **CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY**

**Theme Committee 6.4** 

## SECURITY APPARATUS

8 May 1995

Large Auditorium, 120 Plein St

## **DOCUMENTATION**

Workshop:
Defence and the Constitution

#### CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY

#### WORKSHOP

#### **SUBTHEME COMMITTEE 4** THEME COMMITTEE 6

#### SECURITY APPARATUS

#### **MONDAY, 8 MAY 1995**

Please note that the following meeting of the above Committee will be held as indicated below:

Date :

8 May 1995

Time: 08:45 - 17:30

Venue: Large auditorium, 120 Plein St

#### AGENDA

Seminar on defence and the Constitution.

The programme is attached.

**H EBRAHIM EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR** CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY

Enquiries: Katharine McKenzie (Tel 24 5031 or 403-2174)

## REPUBLIC OF SOUTH AFRICA

### **CONSTITUTIONAL ASSEMBLY**

# THEME COMMITTEE 6.4 SECURITY APPARATUS

WORKSHOP: 8 MAY 1995

**VENUE: LARGE AUDITORIUM, 120 PLEIN ST** 

### DEFENCE AND THE CONSTITUTION

08:45	Registration and tea	
09:00	Opening and Welcome	
	Ms Jenny Schreine	er, Chairperson Theme Committee 6.4
09:15	The interim Constitution and a brief comparative audit of other constitutions	
	Speaker:	Prof Deon Fourie, Unisa
09:35	Discussion	
10:00	Role and functions of the Defence Force: overview	
	Speaker:	Mr Fana Hlongwane, Ministry of Defence
	Respondent:	Mr Gavin Cawthra, Military Research Group
10:40	Discussion	
11:00	Tea	
11:20	Role and functions of the Defence Force: The Part time Forces and personnel procurement	
	Speaker:	Brig Joan van der Poel, SANDF
	Respondent:	Mr S J Macintosh, African Armed Forces
	Respondent:	Mr Richard Steele, Conscientious Objector Support Group

12:00	Discussion	
12:20	Civil/military relations: national security doctrine	
	Speaker:	Mr Laurie Nathan, Centre for Conflict Resolution
12:40	Discussion	
13:00	Lunch	
14:00	Civil/military relations: The Defence Secretary as a mechanism of civilian control and chain of command	
	Speaker:	Brig Jack Grundlingh, SANDF
	Speaker:	Lt Gen W Kritzinger, SANDF
14:40	Discussion	
15:00	Civil/military relations: mechanisms and civilian control	
	Speaker:	Mr Geoff Brown, Idasa
15:20	Discussion	
15:40	Rights and duties of members of the defence force	
	Speaker:	Mr Fana Hlongwane, Ministry of Defence
	Respondent:	Mr Paul-Bolke Mertz, Military Research Group
16:00	Tea	
16:20	Discussion	
16:40	Arms industry and arms trade	
	Speaker:	Mr Krish Naidoo, Armscor
17:00	Discussion	
17:30	Closure	